
Football
Футбол

WOMEN
Женщины

Preliminary Round - Group A
Предварительный раунд - Группа A

Match Report
Результат / Отчет о матче

SUN 7 JUL 2013
20:00

Trudovye Rezervy Stadium

Match 12

Timing and Results provided by

FBW400A04_73 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 JUL 2013 21:52

KOR - RSA
2 : 2 (1 : 0)

Match Officials:
Referee: Alves Ana (BRA)
4th Official: Derenov Sergiu (MDA)

Assistant Referee 1: PONOMAREVA (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: KUZNETSOVA (RUS)

Goals Scored:
Jang Selgi (KOR) 33', Seoposenwe Jermaine (RSA) 54', Moon Mira (KOR) 86' penalty goal, Smeda Leandra (RSA) 90'

KOR - Korea
[1] Jung Jisoo (GK) (-27')
[2] Seo Hyunsook
[3] Eo Hee Jin
[4] Lee Subin

[10] Jang Selgi
[11] Lee Geummin
[12] Choe Yuri
[13] Kim Inji (-74')
[14] Lee So Dam
[19] Kim Hyeyeong (-83')
[20] Shin Damyeong

Substitutes:
[5] Koh Kyungyeon
[6] Seo Hyebin
[7] Oh Yeonhee
[8] Choi So Mi (+83')
[9] Moon Mira (+74')

[15] Choi Bichna
[16] Kim Uri
[17] Kim Duri
[18] Oh Eunah (GK) (+27')

RSA - South Africa
[1] Swart Kaylin Christen (GK)
[4] Cele Zamandosi Elizabeth
[5] Mkhabela Vuyo Unitred
[6] Jane Refiloe
[7] Mathibela Keneilwe Digrecious

[10] Ntsweng Marry Nnana
[11] Matlou Noko Alice
[13] Matenche Valerie Shadi
[15] Dlamini Amanda (C)
[19] Smeda Leandra
[20] Seoposenwe Jermaine (-85')

Substitutes:
[3] Mshengu Charlotte
[8] Sebati Rachel
[9] Mulaudzi Rhoda

[14] Madiba Letago
[16] Zungu Nkosingiphile Eslinah (GK)
[17] Phalama Nonhlanhla
[18] Mollo Sanah (+85')

Coach: Coach:Jong Song Chon Laka Jerry

Cautions:
Cele Zamandosi Elizabeth (RSA) 85'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 4 min., second half: 3 min.
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KOR - Korea STATISTICS RSA - South Africa
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

11
7
4
5

19
1
7
0
0
0
0

54%
27

17
7

13
9

11
0
7
0
1
0
0

46%
23

KOR - Korea

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 Jung Jisoo GK 27
2 Seo Hyunsook DF 90 1 / 1 1
3 Eo Hee Jin DF 90
4 Lee Subin DF 90 1

10 Jang Selgi FW 90 1 2 / 2 2
11 Lee Geummin FW 90 2 / 3 4
12 Choe Yuri FW 90 0 / 2 4
13 Kim Inji FW 74 0 / 1
14 Lee So Dam MF 90 1 / 1
19 Kim Hyeyeong MF 83 2
20 Shin Damyeong DF 90 1

Substitutes:
8 Choi So Mi DF 7 1
9 Moon Mira MF 16 1 1 / 1 1 / 1

18 Oh Eunah GK 63 2
Totals 2 2 7 / 11 1 / 1 4 12

RSA - South Africa

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 Swart Kaylin Christen GK 90 2
4 Cele Zamandosi Elizabeth DF 90 2 1
5 Mkhabela Vuyo Unitred DF 90 2
6 Jane Refiloe MF 90 0 / 2 1
7 Mathibela Keneilwe Digrecious MF 90 1 / 3 2

10 Ntsweng Marry Nnana MF 90 1 / 1 1 2
11 Matlou Noko Alice FW 90 1 / 1
13 Matenche Valerie Shadi DF 90 2
15 Dlamini Amanda (C) MF 90 0 / 2
19 Smeda Leandra MF 90 1 2 / 5 3
20 Seoposenwe Jermaine FW 85 1 2 / 3 1

Substitutes:
18 Mollo Sanah FW 5 1

Totals 2 2 7 / 17 13 4 1

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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